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VALOR ESTIMADO



	ITEM
	DESCRIÇÃO
	UNID
	QUANT
	VALOR 
UNITÁRIO
	VALOR 
TOTAL

	01
	Implantação
	Serviço
	01
	25.000,00
	25.000,00

	02
	Pacote para até 85 mil clientes cadastrados. 
	Mês
	36
	169.150,00
	6.089.400,00

	Total Global
	6.114.400,00
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